
Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 97372364

Data
publicarii 15.05.24

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 2.114,29 RON - 2.114,29 RON

Descriere: TABLA RAL 8017 0.5MM: 48 x MP 35.2941= 1694.1176 SURUB AUTOF 4.8X35 CUT 250BUC: 3 x
BUC 50.4202= 151.2605 CUIE 60 70 80 90 100 110 120: 12 x KG 6.7227= 80.6723 SILICON T
REX 380GR: 8 x BUC 23.5294
